No. C113965

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CORNICE CONDOMINIUMS, INC. (THE)
BRIAN JENSEN

520 CEDAR STE A

SANDPOINT ID 83864

BRIAN C JENSEN
520 CEDAR STEA
SANDPOINT ID 83864

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR CHARLES BURKE 1009 BIRDSONG LANE
TREASURER RICH DULLANTY 2007 E. 30TH AVE
SECRETARY LISA DOUGLAS PO BOX 234
DIRECTOR EVERETT COULTER 2938 W. 21ST
PRESIDENT ROGER ROOT 415 N. POLK
DIRECTOR DONNA B PARRISH 1605 WESTWOOD DR
DIRECTOR ANNA LYN EVANS 1103 CHURCH ST

City State Country
MOSCOW ID USA
SPOKANE WA USA
COLBERT WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
MOSCOW ID USA
SANDPOINT ID USA
SANDPOINT ID USA

Postal Code
83843
99203
99005
99224
83843
83864
83864

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 113965

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Brian c jensen CPA

Name (type or print): Brian c jensen CPA

Date: 03/19/2009
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 03/19/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




