No. C 113965 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2009 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CORNICE CONDOMINIUMS, INC. (THE) BRIAN JENSEN 520 CEDAR STE A SANDPOINT ID 83864		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
					BRIAN C JENSEN 520 CEDAR STE A			
				SANDPOINT ID 83864 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
		1. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busine	ess Addresses o	of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).		
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	CHARLES BL	JRKE	1009 BIRDSONG LANE	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
TREASURER	RICH DULLA	NTY	2007 E. 30TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203	
SECRETARY	LISA DOUGLAS		PO BOX 234	COLBERT	WA	USA	99005	
DIRECTOR	EVERETT COULTER		2938 W. 21ST	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99224	
PRESIDENT	ROGER ROOT		415 N. POLK	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR	DONNA B PARRISH		1605 WESTWOOD DR	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
DIRECTOR	ANNA LYN E	EVANS	1103 CHURCH ST	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. An		6. Annual Rep	ort must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Brian c jensen CPA		Date: 03/19/2009				
C 113965		Name (type or print): Brian c jensen CPA		Title: Registered Agent				
Processed 03/19/2009		* Electronically	provided signatures are accepted as original	signatures.				